CD0201-T20C - Surface Mount TVS Diode
Features
■ Bidirectional ESD protection
■ Low clamping voltage
■ Ultra-small SMD package
■ RoHS compliant*
Applications
■ Portable electronics

f = 1 MHz,
T = 25 °C
Typical Part Marking How to Order
CD 0201 - T  20  C
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Package
     0201 = 0201 Package
Series
 T = TVS Diode
Maximum Reverse Working Peak Voltage
 20 = 20 V
Suffix
 C = Bidirectional Diode
Product Dimensions
A
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
B
C
C1
BOTTOM VIEW
E2E1
D2
F
45 °
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
D1
0.05
(0.002)
0.05
(0.002)
Dim. 0201 Package
A 0.6 ± 0.05
(0.024 ± 0.002)
B 0.3 ± 0.05
(0.012 ± 0.002)
C 0.3 ± 0.02
(0.012 ± 0.001)
C1 0.025 ± 0.025
(0.001 ± 0.001)
D1 0.18 ± 0.05
(0.007 ± 0.002)
D2 0.19 ± 0.05
(0.007 ± 0.002)
E1 / E2 0.25 ± 0.05
(0.01 ± 0.002)
F 0.35
(0.014)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.